
 
 
 

2018 – 2019 Calendar 
 

Fall 2018 Semester 
Aug 5 Sunday 21 Days of Prayer 
Aug 9 Thursday Housing Orientation & Move-in 
Aug 10 Friday SEU Orientation 
Aug 13-14 Monday – Tuesday Traditional Orientation 
Aug 14 Tuesday One Big Chapel 
Aug 15  Wednesday Term A Begins 
Aug 16 Thursday Practicum Snapshots 
Aug 20 Monday Traditional Physical Fitness Test 
Aug 21 Tuesday Practicum Snapshots 

Evening Orientation 
Evening Classes Begin 
Traditional Drop/Add Deadline (refund eligibility) 

Aug 23 Thursday Practicum Shadow 
Aug 25 Saturday 21 Days of Prayer Ends 
Aug 27 Monday Evening Drop/Add Deadline (refund eligibility) 
Aug 28 Tuesday Practicum Shadow Days 
Aug 30 Thursday Practicum Shadow Day 

Practicum Signing Day 
Sep 2 Sunday Small Groups Begin 

Sep 3 Monday Labor Day – No classes 
Sep 6-8  Thursday - Saturday reCreate 
Sep 18 Tuesday Term A courses: Last Day to Receive WP/WF  
Sep 20 Thursday Preview Day 
Sep 28 Friday Weather Day 
Oct 12 Friday Term A Ends 
Oct 14 Sunday Term B Begins 
Oct 18 Thursday Term B courses:  Drop/Add Deadline 

Preview Day 
Oct 22 Monday Full semester courses: Last Day to Receive 

WP/WF 
Nov 9 Friday Half Marathon Tentative 
Nov 10 Saturday 10K Tentative 
Nov 26 Monday Term B courses: Last Day to Receive WP/WF  

Nov 17-24 Saturday-Saturday Thanksgiving Break 
Nov 30 Friday Weather Day 
Dec 1 Saturday Small Groups End 
Dec 5  Wednesday John Maxwell Live 
Dec 7-8  Friday - Saturday Freedom Conference 
Dec 14 Friday Fall Semester Ends 

Dec 15 Saturday Winter Break Begins 
 
 
  



 
Spring 2019 Semester 

Jan 3 Thursday Housing Orientation 
Jan 6 Sunday 21 Days of Prayer and Fasting Begins 
Jan 7-8 Monday - Tuesday Traditional Orientation 
Jan 8 Tuesday SEU Orientation 

One Big Chapel 
Jan 9 Wednesday Term A Classes Begin 
Jan 10 Thursday Practicum Snapshots 
Jan 15 Tuesday Traditional Drop/Add Deadline (refund eligibility) 

Evening Orientation 
Evening Classes Begin 
Practicum Snapshots 

Jan 17 Thursday Practicum Shadow Day 
Jan 17-19 Thursday - Saturday Saturate 

Jan 21 Monday MLK Day – No Classes 
Jan 22 Tuesday Practicum Shadow Day 

Evening Drop/Add Deadline (refund eligibility) 
Jan 24 Thursday Practicum Shadow Day 

Practicum Signing Day 
Jan 26 Saturday 21 Days of Prayer and Fasting Ends 
Jan 27 Sunday Small Groups Begin 
Jan 28 Monday Traditional Physical Fitness Test 
Feb 7-8 Thursday-Friday Dream Team Parties  
Feb 12 Tuesday Term A Courses: Last Day to Receive WP/WF  
Feb 15-16 Friday - Saturday Marriage Conference 
Feb 21 Thursday Preview Day 
Feb 22 Friday Weather Day 
Feb 28-Mar 2 Thursday - Saturday Expedition 
Mar 8 Friday Term A Ends 

Mar 9-16 Saturday - 
Saturday 

Spring Break 

Mar 17 Sunday Term B Begins 
Mar 21 Thursday Preview Day 

Term B Courses: Drop/Add Deadline 
Apr 1 Monday Full semester courses: Last Day to Receive 

WP/WF 
Apr 16-17 Tuesday-

Wednesday 
ARC Conference Tentative 

Apr 18 Thursday Term B Courses: Last Day to Receive WP/WF  
Preview Day 

Apr 21 Sunday Easter 
Apr 27 Saturday Small Groups End 
Apr 26 Friday Weather Day 
Apr 26-27 Friday-Saturday Freedom Conference 
May 10 Friday Spring Semester Ends 
May 11 Saturday Graduation 

 


